Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice. Copyright © Obelux Oy 2013
Obelux Oy
Kutomotie 6 B
FI-00380 Helsinki
Finland
tel: +358 50 6871 6800
fax: +358 9 621 5518
internet: www.obelux.com

- Weight: 9 kg
Alarm relay characteristics
- Dry-contact DPCO monostable (NC, NO, COM)
- Relay contact ratings:
  AC voltage max 125 V
  DC voltage max 30 V
  Contact current max 1 A
  Contact resistance max 0.15 ohm
Options:
- GPS synchronization
- GSM control and status reporting
- WEB server
- Fiber optic communication
Obelux CP-230
Order codes:
Obelux CP-230 for 230 V  systemAC
Obelux CP-200 for 200 V  systemAC
Obelux CP-115 for 115 Vac system
Obelux CP-100 for 100 V  systemAC
Obelux CP-048 for 48 V  systemDC
Made in Finland
1/5
Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice. Copyright © Obelux Oy 2013
Obelux Oy